
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

 

 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for 

following 

S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 
1. RFx No.  7000027997  (First Call) 

 
Work of 33kV level creation at 220kV substation 

Georai by providing 2X25MVA, 220/33kV, Power 

Transformers along with 6 Nos. 33kV Outlet 

feeders, 2x33kV PT bays, 1x33kV Bus 

Sectionalizer and 1x 5MVAr, 33kV Capacitor 

bank bay at 220kV Georai Substation under EHV 

O&M Division, Beed.  

 

Estimated Cost: - Rs.      8,04,63,023.02/- Only 

(Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD- Rs. 8,04,630.23. /-  

Tender Fees:- Rs.5000/- (Including GST) 

 

Start Date:-  01.08.2023 , 00.00 Hrs 

End Date:-   14.08.2023 , 23.59 Hrs 

For further details, visit our Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Chief Engineer EHV PC & O&M Zone MSETCL 

Aurangabad 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/


 

 
 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

 

 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for 

following 

S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 
1. RFx No.  7000027997 (First Call) 

 
Work of 33kV level creation at 220kV substation 

Georai by providing 2X25MVA, 220/33kV, Power 

Transformers along with 6 Nos. 33kV Outlet 

feeders, 2x33kV PT bays, 1x33kV Bus 

Sectionalizer and 1x 5MVAr, 33kV Capacitor 

bank bay at 220kV Georai Substation under EHV 

O&M Division, Beed.  

 

Estimated Cost: - Rs.      80,463,023.02/- Only 

(Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD- Rs.      8,04,630.23. /-  

Tender Fees:- Rs.5000/- (Including GST) 

 

 

 

 

 

For further details, visit our Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Chief Engineer EHV PC & O&M Zone MSETCL 

Aurangabad 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

